
Child Care Advisory Council

September 2016

Community Professional CDJFS Non Profit Proprietary Parent Type A Type B

Pam Perrino Whitney Scarberry Kelly Bigham Jim Lindley Nicolle Bellmore-pierse Traci Poellnitz Haile, Asyia

pperrino@rjweanfdn.org Whitney.Scarberry@jfs.ohio.gov ucelc.director@gmail.com Twinsburgoh@goddardschools.com nbellmorepierse@horizonohio.org Tpoellnitz317@gmail.com asyia4129@wowway.com

Maureen Boggs Windy Rose Becky Ciminillo Michelle Bieber Shannon Fisher Shipley, Patricia

mboggs@coadinc.org Windy.Rose@jfs.ohio.gov bciminillo@ymcacolumbus.org michellebieber@gmail.com SFisher10@att.net edshipatt.net@att.net 

Jaclyn Dynia Renee Livas VACANT Paula Selway Latasha Collins

Dynia.1@osu.edu Renee.Livas@jfs.ohio.gov Pselway@oakparkmassillon.com tingram622@yahoo.com

Rhonda Sewell Deana Haney

Rhonda.Sewell@gmail.com Deana.Haney@jfs.ohio.gov

Kelly Merriman

darkrock@yahoo.com

VACANT

Ohio Department Ex-Officio

Health Unassigned Commerce-Building Standards Unassigned

Developmental Disabilities Hauck, Kim Fire Marshall Unassigned

Education Saunders, Diane Mental Health & Addiction Srv Alloy, Valerie
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